
UNPASTEURISED HONEY

Natural Perfection
Potent and rare, this raw, verified 400 mg/kg 
methylglyoxal (MGO) is the most premium 
honey nature provides. Made exclusively by 
bees that feast on the nectar of New Zealand’s 
wild Manuka flowers, our raw Manuka honeys 
are one of nature's greatest gifts. 

Every jar of our 
authentic Manuka 
Honey is independently 
tested by a certified 
laboratory in New 
Zealand for purity and 
is traceable back to its 
source.

• Verified 400 mg/kg 
methylglyoxal (MGO) 

• Produced & Packed 
in New Zealand

NET 500 g

Organic · Raw

MANUKA HONEY

Made in New Zealand
INGREDIENTS: ORGANIC 
MONOFLORAL MANUKA HONEY

CERTIFIED ORGANIC BY 
ASUREQUALITY LIMITED

Do not feed to children under 12 months.
No need to refrigerate. Store in a cool, dry place. 

MANUFACTURED BY: 
WEDDERSPOON 
ORGANIC 
NEW ZEALAND
621 LINESIDE ROAD, 
RANGIORA,
NEW ZEALAND 7400
RMP: WEDDER03

DISTRIBUTED BY: 
NATURAL HEALTH  
WHOLESALE LTD.
UNIT 3 BURROWS LEA 
FARM, HOOK LANE, 
SHERE, GUILDFORD, 
SURREY, GU5 9QQ, UK
0203 475 5695

*Reference intake of an average adult 
(8400kJ/2000kcal)

Energy

Fat:
  of which saturates
Carbohydrate
  of which Sugars
Protein
Salt

1430 kJ
341 kcal

<1 g
0 g

82 g
82 g
<1 g

<5 mg

17%
0%
0%

32%
91%

0%
0%

Per 100 g (%*)

NZ-BIO-002
New Zealand Agriculture


