## Natural Perfection

Potent and rare, this raw, verified 400 mg/kg methylglyoxal (MGO) is the most premium honey nature provides. Made exclusively by bees that feast on the nectar of New Zealand's wild Manuka flowers, our raw Manuka honeys are one of nature's greatest gifts.

## UNPASTEURISED HONEY

Do not feed to children under 12 months. No need to refrigerate. Store in a cool, dry place.

Œ

 $(\mathbb{U})$ 





	Nutrition Info	rmation Typical	Values	MAN WEDD
		Per 100 g	(%*)	ORGA
	Energy	1430 kJ		NEW
		341 kcal	17%	621 L
$\frown$	Fat:	<1 g	0%	RANG
$\bigvee$		of which saturates 0 g 0%		NEW
$\downarrow$ $\downarrow$	Carbohydra	0- 9	32%	RMP:
( ) )	of which S	0 3	91%	
$\checkmark \checkmark$	Protein	<1 g	0%	DIST
$ \downarrow \downarrow $	Salt	<5 mg	0%	NATU
	*Reference intake of an average adult			WHOL UNIT :
$\Upsilon\Upsilon$	(8400kJ/2000kcal)			
INGREDIENTS: ORGANIC				FARM
MONOFLORAL MANUKA HONEY				SHER
$\sim \sim$				SURR
				0203

UFACTURED BY: DFRSPOON VIIC. ZEALAND INESIDE ROAD. GIORA. ZEALAND 7400 WFDDFR03 RIBUTED BY: IRAL HEALTH LESALE LTD. **3 BURROWS LEA** . HOOK LANE. RE. GUILDFORD. rey, gu5 9qq, uk 0203 475 5695







CERTIFIED ORGANIC BY ASUBEQUALITY LIMITED

W ZEALAND COL

No 10015

Every iar of our

authentic Manuka

laboratory in New

source.

Zealand for purity and

is traceable back to its

Verified 400 mg/kg

Produced & Packed

in New Zealand

methylglyoxal (MGO)

NZ-BIO-002 New Zealand Agriculture

